
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Radiation Safety Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Technical Member Chair Cole Doug 2022 Biological Sciences 3051 5-4071 dcole@uidaho.edu 
Technical Member   McGeehan Steve 2022 Analytical Sci. Lab 2203 5-7900 mcgeehan@uidaho.edu 
Radiation Safety Specialist         Env. Health & Safety 2030     
Technical Member   Fangming Xiao 2021 PSES 2339 5-0120 fxiao@uidaho.edu 
Technical Member   Fortunato Lee 2020 Biological Sciences 3051 5-6966 lfort@uidaho.edu 
Technical Member   Hong Zonglie 2021 PSES 3052 5-5464 zhong@uidaho.edu 
Technical Member   Stoian Sebastian 2022 Chemistry 2343 5-0966 sstoian@uidaho.edu 
Technical Member   Parent Christine 2020 Biological Sciences 3051 5-4016 ceparent@uidaho.edu 
Technical Member   Rink Karl 2020 Mech. Engr. 0902   karlr@uidaho.edu 
Director, EHS/RSO   Shahat Samir I.   Env. Health & Safety 2030 5-6890 samir@uidaho.edu 
Dean/Dept Head   Williams Tom 2020 College of Science 3025 5-6785 tomw@uidaho.edu 
 


